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

. soap- | foreed air heat, built-ins, 501
fREP Rike Inbaseter | ol S S Shacon
e made ing  drapes
to new FHA H 108, l-R) 4621, baths. covered patio, BBque

and lots uum Hurry on this.
H 206. FA 0-4150,

.
3 and Family Room
Del Amo, Low down. 2 haths,
large Kitchen with built-ins,

! rch, large fireplace,

Best Income Buy
IN TORRANCE AREA

drapes an Annual income 7 times cost.
. (H 224) AII modern units,  built-ins,
chen convenien

s,
m\mmuw pool. In very nice
sdroom, 8 ‘1-bed-
W carpeting  and
o8 |n ol Hurry, this
won't last. H 120, FR 1-462

460 Acres —
Antelope Valley
$100 per acre. Call FA 0-4150.
A Sleeper
AT ONLY $16,500

Southwest Park

Near King "erml lmvrlor
redecorated, 3-bedro 2
baths, new wall to \ull ear-
ﬁallut. mrlnklor-. patio, 220,
oom for boat. Block fence.
$21.500. (H 116). FR 1-4621.

I.mln
dra

Immediate Possession

ow 8 bedroom. 1 full tile bath &
L DOWN tile kitchen with 50 gal. hot
New homes, 3 & 4 bedrooms, water  heater. Large patio,

fenced vard. Interior to be re-
decorated, Call for further ine
formation. H 210. FA 0-4150,

3u-vear rnmmnz.l

also  will
trade. H 119, FR 1-4621,

5500 TORRANCE

FR 1-4621

22619 8. FIGUEROA

FA 0-4150

-~ OPEN 9 'TIL 9 —

GOTTA HAVE 4 BEDROOMS?

\vllh large closets, big kitchen, 3 baths, comfy livin
W carpets throughout. Neat as a pin. IMM
POS\F\“XUV Only $21,000, low down payment,

LARGE HORSE LOT

Stable—tack rm)mAbﬂluu!ul 8-room home with 2 ffil baths
double garage. Com I-h.- seclusion but still a view,
Rolling Hills—It's §3 5

DOUBLE YOUR PLEASURE

‘Enjo{ ll\|l|l in near vew deluxe 2-bedroom plus rumpus
room

*Enjoy Slmnmmnh income from older 3-bedroom home
on same corner lot, 8-car garage. $24,900 full price. Try

" J0NED 3 & R2

Pr|n.~ Normandie location. 14140 sq. ft. of lot with 2
homes to offset uvemu till you are ready
All for $24,600, submit

WE NEED LISTINGS

GARDENS — PLAZA — SOUTHWOOD

ROY HOLLOMON & LEE BLANK

BROKERS

DIAMOND

3673 TORRANCE BLVD. — FR 0-4844

room,
DIAT!

older
to develop,

Vacant — Immediate Possession

Prime North Torrance location, 3-bedroom, 1% baths, new
car elll{’ completely repainted ide and out, slate entry
hal stone fireplace, foreed a at, separate dining room

e
and service porch, Pick your color for

floor covering in
kitchen,
2 Bedroom, Corner Stucco
vely kitchen with loads ol cabinets—North Torrance,
nll schools and shopping.

Near St. Catherines

8 bedroom, 1% bath, carpets, drapes, dishwasher,
owner will sell FHA,

Noar

fireplace,

{4 Bedrm., Family Room, 2 Bo:hs Plus Patio

65 ft, wide lul clean u a pin, Tur
oven, forced air heat
patio, Excel

Lovely 3 Bedroom and Den — 134 Baths
Carpeted, draped, fireplace, forced alr heat, bullt-ins. 7 years
old, Cholee Lomita location.

“BUYERS WAITING FOR ALL
TYPES OF PROPERTY — WE NEED LISTINGS"

ARROW

chen, bullt-in range,
drapes, sliding glass doors to

. carpets,
nt Torr -uca area,

REALTY REALTY
DA 7-1700 16638 SO. CRENSHAW  FA 18922
FA 0.3636 808 W. CARSON SP 5-2494

$995 Down
3 BEDROOMS
VACANT

This lovely home Is located
west of Hawthorne Blvd, and

180° View

CUSTOM BUILT
3 bedrooms and convertible
den plus rumpus room, Beau-
tiful view of coastline and city
lights. Wall-to-wall carpeting

south of 190th 8t, It features | 8nd draves throughout,” Cus-
hardwood floors,” rear living iom bullt prestige home. Has
room. lots of tile, disposal, :7| t of llvink space
spaclous wardrobe closet, dou- ?..‘g’ price $48.2: rive by
ble garage, block wall and 265 Avenida Atezada, Hulh-
many other features. Priced | Wwood Riviera, Call FR 1-2461,
to »ell today, so hurry, call

FR 0-356I

$650 Down
NO CLOSING COST

SANDS

REALTY FR 1-2461

6145 Torrance Blvd,

$395 Down

Owner ;nll(llll r;uymrutu nlr; 2 v
vacant home and must se
e bedrooms, In & fine Bedroom, Vacant

\In\n' in today and enjoy this
stucco home, A very nice

e
4oL P A% oY 08740, | Sl bomeod large lot
pool or income home,

R‘IALTY trnuml.qu\ lrnnul patio and
23844 Hawthorne Blvd, | BB Hu

FR s 22’4 l'“ 9 Also other 2 or 8 hedroom
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